Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 19:41

1,40 m

Ordenes de Salida

25 de Agosto de 2022

CABALLO (DORSAL)
os - L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BUBALU
1 BEACH BOY / CALAONE X 158261
CASSINI 11/ 2012 / NEGRA

/ CDE

FELLOW OF LANDRA
TANGELO VAN DE
2 ZUUTHOEVE / ANNA- 161344
LANDRA X SIR CORLAND
/2010 / CASTANA / KWPN

ELTON BLUE
D'ARGONNE
3 QUICKLY DE KREISKER / 137827
MAMY BLUE D'ARGONNE
X MR BLUE / 2014 /

TORDO / SF

PORSCHE 911 M
NABAB DE REVE /
4 CHABLIE X SIRE MAJOR 139215
DE LA COUR /2015 /
CASTANO / BELGA

CHONICK
CHACCO BLUE /
5 CONSTARA X CONVERTER 144100
1/2012 / CASTANA /
HOLST

ARAMIS DE
VESQUERIE
6 DOLLAR DU MURIER / 150318
CALINE DE VESQUERIE X
SAPHIR D'ELLE / 2010 /

CASTANO / SF

ESPRIT DES PARTS
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT /
7 ATLHETHIC GIRL X 147435
QUIETE EASY /2014 /
CASTANO / SF

UNDIGO VANNETAIS
8 SILVIO / GWENN 120863
VANNETAISE X GALOUBET

A /2008 / ALAZANA / SF

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
FRAGA, Javier
CHANTAL 24217 ES
FERNANDEZ SAEZ /
MARQPLA

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
CONESA 13817 ES
ALBALADE]JO,
ANGEL / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES

SOLANO, Emilio

HIPICA MADRID CB
/ NONE

147211 ES

BIDON
DAURELLA, Borja
2785 ES
IGOR MAESTRE
ARMADA / NONE

DIAZ VECINO,
José
GRUPO GALEA SL/
NONE

12222 ES

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / NONE

220206 ES

MARQUEZ

MENDEZ, Luis

LUIS MARQUEZ / 16235 ES
THOMAS DE
CORNIERE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
CARMEN GARCIA- 68788 ES
TORRES SOLANO /
NONE



oS

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DOHA SEMILLY
MADE IN SEMULLY /

TAHITI SEMILLY / 2013 /

CASTANA / SF

VALDELAMADRE
JUNIOR CHAMPS
VALDELAMADRE
CLOONEY /
VALDELAMADRE KASA

DES CHAMPS X ELAN DE

LA COUR /2015 /
CASTANO / CDE

Descanso 15 minutos

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ETRO PJ
ESCUDO / ASULINA X
LIBERO H /2005 /
ALAZANA / HANN

TIK TAK DE PRAVIA

ACTION BREAKER / CEESY

111 Z X CHOPIN VH
MOLENEIND /2013 /
ALAZANA / CDE

BELLAGIO MASSUERE

MR. FLY DE LANDETTE /

SCUADRA X CALATO /
2011/ CASTANA / SF

IBON

ORLANDO / NEIGE DE LA
COUR X CUMANO /2010

/ CASTANA / CDE

OTELLO DI CANTERO

JILBERT VANT

RUYTERSHOF / TULINA /
2014 / CASTANO / BWP

CALEANDRA

CALEANDRO / QUICK ROO

Z X QUICK LAURO Z /

2012 / CASTANO / OLDBG

APART
QUERLYBET HERO /
HIRONDEAU 11 /2005 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

COACH CORNET Z
CORNET OBOLENSKY /

CARETINA X CARETINO /
2011/ CASTANA / ZANG

L.A.C.

128577

144301

53186

128364

156522

109714

148626

120127

49687

122169

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SCHWARCK
ASMUSSEN,
Sophie
SCHWARCK
ASMUSSEN, SOPHIE
/ NONE

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
VDLM JUMPING
HORSES, S.L. /
Y.VALDELAMADRE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime
MARIA FERNANDA
GUERRA ORGAZ /
JACOBS GBR

GONZALEZ
FRAGA, Javier
Y. DE PRAVIAS.L. / Y.
DE PRAVIA

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
SPORT HORSES CC
2019 SLU / M.
BRUNO CHASSAING

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

GONZALEZ
AYARRA, Jesus
JESUS GONZALEZ
AYARRA / ALESSIA

ADENE

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
FRANCISCO JUAN
REDONDO / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Emilio
SANDRA COMESARNA
LOPEZ /G. B. L.
NIJHOF

BIDON
DAURELLA, Borja

HUERTO DE LOS
ARROYOS /
ZANGERSHEIDE

L.D.N.

243809

369

126857

24217

336971

16378

1725

13817

147211

2785

Pai

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

19

20

21

22

23

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BONFIRE
NADIR DI SAN
PATRIGNANO / ANEXIA /
2011/ TORDO / ZANG

VAILLANT DE TIVOLI
TOULON / QUASSIOPEE
DE TIVOLI X HELIOS DE
LA COUR 11 / 2009 /
CASTANO / SF

BABETH DE LA
GRANVILE
CALVARO / OTARIA DE LA
GRANVILLE / 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

UTE DU CHAIGNE

DIAMANT DE SEMILLI /
BADILLA X AFRICAN JOY
XX /2008 / CASTANA / SF

ORLANDO JGF
ACTION BREAKER /
ORLEAN X LENNON /

2015 / CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

153735

153196

138964

108000

136749

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIAZ VECINO,
José
JDV SPORT HORSES
/ NONE

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA
ORTIGAS / NONE

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
EQUI CASTILLA SL/
AGRO EQUIPAL
2014 SL

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
JOSE JUAN FUMERO
HERNANDEZ /
PHILIPPE
SOURDILLE

GONZALEZ
FRAGA, Javier
JGF / JGF

L.D.N.

12222

220206

16235

68788

24217

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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